MH 370

Tyyppi / type:
Taysvaihtoiset dljynsuodattimet / Spin-on oil filters

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

93 mm

Korkeus:

142 mm

Kierre:

3/4"-16 UNF mm
Tiiviste ulko-@ :
70 mm

Tiiviste sisa-0: ﬁ
62 mm

FiLv Ex

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AUDI 100 CN 08/78
100 1T 01/90
100 CN 08/82
100 CN 03/83
80 cY 08/81
80 JK, CR 08/80
80 SB, RA 09/86
80 K 02/87
80 AAZ 09/91
80 1Y 08/89
A4 BFB 11/04
Ad BFB 07/02
Ad AV 11/00
A4 BEX 11/02
A4 AMB, AWM 07/01
A4 AMB 07/01
A6 AHU, 1Z 06/94

Ab AFN, AVG 02/98



LAMBORGHINI
LINDE
SAVIEM

SEAT

SKODA

STEYR MARINE

VOLVO

VW

CABRIOLET
Traktorit
Trukit
Kuorma-autot
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
EXEO
EXEO
IBIZA
TERRA
TOLEDO
SUPERB
M14, M16
M14, M16
M14, M16
M14, M16
M14, M16
M14, M16
M14, M16
M14, M16
M14, M16
M14, M16
muu

940

940

940

940
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF

AHU, 1Z

1Z, AHU , AGR , ALH
AEY

1Y

AAZ

CFMA

CFMA

1Z, AHU , AGR , ALH
1w

1Z, AHU

AWT

144hp, 106kW
212hp, 156kW
163hp, 120kW
110hp, 81kW
240hp, 176kW
165hp, 122kW
163hp, 120kW
122hp, 90kW
95hp, 70kW

85hp, 62kW

D 24 TIC
D 24 TIC
D24T
D 24
1V

RA, SB
JK, CR
cY

06/95

08/96
08/96
01/96
02/93
12/08
06/09
08/96
10/90
08/95
12/01
1995
1995
1995
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1998

08/94
08/90
08/90
08/90
08/89
04/89
08/80
03/82



GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
JETTA
JETTA
JETTA
JETTA
JETTA
JETTA
LT28-50
LT28-50
PASSAT

PASSAT

PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT
PASSAT
POLO
POLO
POLO
SANTANA

SANTANA

JR, MF

JP, ME

AAZ

AAZ

1Z, ALE , AHU
1Z, ALE , AHU
1Y
AHU, 1Z , ALE
1Y
AHU, ALE , 1Z
AEY

ALE, AHU

v

MF [CH], JR
SB, RA

JK, CR

cY

ME [CH], JP
DL

1E

cY

ATW [CDN], ATW, ATW,
AUG, AUG, AUG, AEB,
ANB , APU

AWT

ATW [CDN], ATW, AUG,
AUG, AEB , APU , ANB

AWM
AWM
AEY
1w
AEY
JK, CR

Cy

08/83
08/83
07/93
11/91
03/94
08/93
11/91
07/95
07/93
08/95
07/95
06/98
01/90
01/84
04/89
08/80
03/82
01/84
12/82
03/94
01/85
10/96

11/00
05/97

05/02
02/01
12/95
10/90
06/97
08/81
12/81



SHARAN
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
VENTO
VENTO

VENTO

1Z, AHU , ANU
cs

JX

JX

AAZ

ALE, 1Z , AHU
1Y

09/95
01/81
03/86
10/84
11/91
09/93
11/91



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

ALCO FILTER: SP1044

BOSCH: 0451103347, 0451203012, 0451203061, 0451203088
CHAMPION: C150

CLEAN: DO896, D0944

FIAAM: F4790A, F5567 long life, FT5567long life
FILTRON: OP525

FRAM: PH8994

HENGST: H17W13, H17W18, H17W30

HYSTER: 1328691

MAHLE-KNECHT: 0C241, 0C249, OC311, 0C470
MANN & HUMMEL: W840/2, W940/44, W940/66
MOTORCRAFT: EFL60

PURFLUX: LS274A, LS553C

PUROLATOR: L37755, L38257, L38258
RENAULT: 7701006374

STEYR: 2178582/1

SUNWA: A3245, S0940/25, SOPH2815
TECNOCAR: R65

VAG / VW-AUDI: 068115561, 068115561A, 068115561B, 075115561, 078115561H
VOLVO: 1328162, 1328162-1

WIX: WL7068, WL7448



